EXIDA Entry Manual Test 97-EXE/AL****
Product imageProduct description
Design: Multi-Lens LED Recessed Emergency Luminaire
The EXIDA ENTRY AL ND is a manual test recessed LED emergency
luminaire, supplied with a choice of two snap-in optics for Open Area and
Corridor  (Escape Route) distribution.
The luminaire features compact control gear for ease of installation and
can be used in many interior applications, including corridors, stairwells

luminaire
IP30
Order codes
Optional 80mm bezel
CEILING CUTOUT'S
MINIMUM CEILING VOID 160mm
REQUIRED
97-EXE/AL6602 EXIDA ENTRY AL ND WHITE
97-EXE/AL6731 EXIDA ENTRY AL ND BLACK
97-EXE/80W6605       EXIDA ENTRY 80mm BEZEL WHITE
97-EXE/80B6783         EXIDA ENTRY 80mm BEZEL BLACK
White and Black
80mm Bezel Accessory